
DR, l", It., COE!B, PRES, 
eo1 l)Ot1AL1lSOl'I BLDG, 
MINr,IEAPOLI_S, MINN, 

t)R, R- a. wn . .soN. !;EOl',•TRV.S, 
!U3 LOWRY BLDG, 

-st'• P,'I.UL; MINN• 

DR,G,O,ORR 
&49 LOWRY BLDG, 
ST~ PAUL, MtNN,. 

MINNESOTA 
STATE SOARD DENTAL EXAMINERS 

OFFICE: OF 
OR. R. a. WILSON, SECY,-"rREAS, 

t133 LOWRY 13LDG, 
$1", PAUL, MINN, 

Jnly,. 30th. 1925. 

DR,B,FEATHERSTONE 
Rml w,NG, MINN• 

DR. C. E. GERRE'l"SON 
WILL.MAR, J,i1.INN• 

PR, J. a. KO!-!AGEN 
SI0 FIDELITY BLDG, 
PULUTH, MINN, 

:Hon. r:;i1te Holm, 
secret-RrY of 5tflte, 
St .. Pnul, llinn. 

r 1,e1; to •dvise you ths: at • mooting of tM l;innesota Stde Boerd of Dent•l Ex<roi-nea.:r sir;-
_nore hold !Jaroh 14th. 1925 licenses to prootiee J)entiotry in thia st,_We wore 2:l'anted to tho 

f o 11 owin ~,; 
·#:2'775 11-;illiain A. Jorden 
!'1'76 . TI::rnest ~. ~Teneert 

_ ?tl'71 CArl ~uhurz Jones 
2'778 Robert A, Feder · 
2779 'Theodore J. Gsgnon 

011isholm, t:fam 
!ir, IntoBh' I!.1.n>h 
Huron, $,.D. 
r:.1.11nE:apol.is 1 ],ti.rm 
Dv.luth, l:irm .. 
~ly, Uimi.. 

2780 Jos-eph Rol~ndo 
2781 Pesketh Guy Taylor 

#2'182 -
;?783 
2784 
?.'785 

At a meeting oi th~ 
Edo-wrd l!* iteichert 
'F.dw&rd A~ T1;1rnowski 

lti.nneapoli-s 1 !'.':inn. 
Uoe,rd held July 2nd the f ollowine 

Lon~,, Prairie; !-:inn 
nuluth, 1;inn 

2736 
21787 
P.?88 
27B9 
!'790 
2'791 

2793 
2:794 
:_1.795 
2'796 
2797 
2'798 
2'799 
2BOO 

. ~:e.01 
Zf?,02 
2803 
2804 
2805 
2806 
2807 
2808 
2809 
2810 
2811 

Lewie F. Bldce 
~r-th:ur"O • Peterson 
1he.rles J,. Hae;cn 
Fr~ncis J. Bergen 
J'p,_ul. ~. =chnell 
Leonstd A. Berth~lson 
Ha:;( Vernon Ask$rH?.se 
f'ecC::ir B jornd8hl 
?,.,.1.nh R. BradshPW 
John 1r. non1>; 
Albert 1f.. Beu-rr11'1nn 
Ho:rT;J 01.arren 
Joseph ? • G ollim~ 
F:dmund G op eland 
Fr.ends ti ollins 
Tsreal nworsky 
"",'nl ter 'l'. Dam berg 
'm:rwiu J'. Fnrrell 
Ge:rnld fl,. Fuzzy 
Glndys Fredenbur~ 
A'btrn.ham L. GrBonberg 
Naurice Goldberg 
Irving R ~ Gti!rdner 
Bjerne Eo€.l 
Arthur C • flenry 
Vinc£nt J. Hawkins Jr. 
Frederick~~ P.eibere 
Joseph Buseth 
1::-eboier A. Johnson 
J;,lfred L. Johnson 
K$nncth A, Jorgens<-m 

l~ilroy, J.~inn 
Long Pr~ir:l.o, 1;;.i.nn. 
l(ankato 1 l~itm.­
Albert LeB, llinn. 
Reads, vaxm 
Al bart tea, t~nn 
Fargo, }'..D. 
l'~i\-.neapolia, 1:inn 

ii • 

.rasper, 1;inn. 
:rairfnx, r.~.tnn 
')-; • pi:,ul , t:inn 
-rinneopolis 1 ::.inn. 

ti 0 

II lt 

II II 

Bv-eleth1 ?.:tin11. 
Spooner, 'J'lisc • 
l~inneapolio, Hi:o.n .. 

n 11 

St.Paul, ?,~inn. 
1~1inneapolie, Mirna 

II 

It ti 

i:,t.P~uJ., 1:J.:nn 
rinneApolis 1 i:inn 
~1 bow Lake, 1{.inn 
Dulv:th, fJinn 
l'.ixu:101:rpolis, ftiinn. 

ti 



MINNESOTA 
STATE BOARD DENTAL EXAMINERS 

DR, -F• E, COEl!al, P1<ES, 
eot DON"ALDSON BLDG!( 
MINNEAPOLIS, MINN, 

DR. _R. 13·• WtLSON, SECV.•TREAS~ 
1133 LOWRY J;ILD~• 
JiJ1',- PAUL, MINN. 

DR,G,Q.ORR 
640 I.OWl'Y ~LQG, 
STf PAUL, MINN._ 

Hon. Mike Eolm, #2 "1-30-25. 
{/,2815 Armin Johns 

2816 0scnr ''ff. Johnson 
. ZP.17 Ingolf T. K,,rrile 
2818 ·Felix Litman 
2819 Roy J. Iiinderen 
2820 F.lwin ~. Luhring 
2821 !;~auric a JL,, Lowe 
2822 Delos VJ,. r.~c!Jormack 
2C23 ,John L. lic.Qill 
2€24 
2825 
2826 
2827 
2828 
2829 
2830 
2831 
2832 
2833 
2834 
2835 
2836 
2837 
2838 

·2s3s 
2840 
Zf'-1 
2842 
2843 
2844 
2845 
2846 
2847 
2848 
2849 
2850 

l!'Jolter V. t::cGilvra 
foseph C. rnurms 
Roger G. Miller 
G.oorge B. Olson 
l'eter J. .('.' Loughlin 
Ralph 1:. Pedersen 
James A., Ryan 
Hugh B., Rudi,el 
Montaeue . J,. Richardson 
Floyd A 8endgerg 
VlilliAm T,. Stevens 
Hugo L. 'rhoremfohl 
Clifford c. Tender 
'/Jillis G., 'I'aylor 
Flo;1d L. 7.!cni:worth 
Lloyd '1. V;;;,.,lty 

, Roy; L. w·anberg 
Earold a. •r!ornwn 
Harold J. ~8hlkA 
Lele.nd D. F.lliott 
Isndore Goldstein 
I!arry ii. Fickolr.;on 
i\eron A.Peperm$ster 
Richard e. BtorbE,rg 
Fred A. 1,1aides 
Lloyd ,~.. Lyons 
Nfttrien Prm.".iizor 

1~~inneapolis, r..:inn. 
S l • PPUl 1 r,;inn 
Bonson, r::.inn. 
Dul rlt 1.h 1 Minn 
Ea.llock, ninn 
Arlington 1 t:inn 
t:i.nnM !·10J.i5 1 Minn 
Litchfield, I-:inn~ 
r.;ir.neApolis, ri:i.nn 

U II 

s::orburn, 1:inn 
r.~inneapolis i llinn 

It II 

Shakopee 1 :~inn 
Yd,nnHB.polis, Iv:inn 
st.Paul, r.inn 

· Yorkton Sask, IJansda. 
S 1. P~ul, t,iinn. 
r,.anneapolis, Minn 
Dilworth> f::inn 
tv':innefi;,olis 1 }Jinn 

" II 

5i. Poul, reinn 
ISinnenpolis, Minn. 
Alexand:da, Mirm 
Du11nnll 1 Minn 
n1nm,Rpolis 1 t!inn. 

U H 

II 

II 

It 

II 

St • PRul, L:inn 
Grand Forks, LD .. 
AdA1 Minn 
Roy. N.D ... 
0sakis, Minn. 
!.~innenpolis, Minn 

OR, B, FEATHERSTONE 
RE.D WING, Mtf-lN• 

DR, .I, 13, KOHAGEN 
!510 FIDELITY BLDG. 
DULUTH, MINN, 

OR,C,E,GERRIITSON 
WILLMAR. MINN1 
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